NAME

RANDY SCHWARTZ
MARK MARINOFF
ALAN SHERMAN
EMMAJAMES STANTON
KYLE SENEY

AUSTIN FLETCHER
KEVIN HANSON

RANDALL HATHEWAY
LUKE LUKAVIC

CHRIS FLETCHER
MATT McHALE
DAVID MIZZELL
ANISSA MOHAMMED

DOUG VODA
DANIELLA BADER
TOM BIVENS
LUIS CADIZ

NAME

RANDY SCHWARTZ
MARK MARINOFF
ALAN SHERMAN
EMMAJAMES STANTON
KYLE SENEY

AUSTIN FLETCHER
KEVIN HANSON

RANDALL HATHEWAY
LUKE LUKAVIC

CHRIS FLETCHER
MATT McHALE
DAVID MIZZELL
ANISSA MOHAMMED

DOUG VODA
DANIELLA BADER
TOM BIVENS
LUIS CADIZ

NO.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

201
202
203
204
205
301

401
402
403
404

NO.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

201
202
203
204
205
301

401
402
403
404

CLASS

MA
MA
MA
MU
MU
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
SS

MK
MK
MK
MK

CLASS

MA
MA
MA
MU
MU
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
SS

MK
MK
MK
MK

VI=VISION IMPAIRED

CAT

SR

Si/w

SJ
JR

SR

SR/VI

SR

JR/W

IR/W

SR/VI
JR

CAT

SR

SI/W
SJ
IR

SR
SR/VI

SR
JR
IR/W

JR/W
SR/V!

METALLIC SIGHTS

MATCH 1

DEWAR MATCH
STAGE1 STAGEZ2
191.007  1592.005
200.016  198.011
200.016  199.013
162.002 99.000
184.002 166.000
200.016  200.016
199.016  188.009
200.017  199.010
198.011  1597.008
188.009  188.010
197.008  188.010
196.006  189.006
194.005 195.005
199.008  186.007
197.009  192.003
193.006  183.006
181.003  171.002

ANY SIGHTS
MATCH 6

DEWAR MATCH
STAGE1 STAGE2
200.010  195.009
200.018  199.011
200.014  199.018
200.016  200.011
200.017  198.009
200.014  198.013
199.017  188.013
200.017  199.017
198.012  1597.010
200.010  193.007

TOTAL
383.012
398.027
399.028
261.002
350.002
400.032
387.025

388.027
396.018
397.018
395.018
3985.012
389.010

3985.015
389.012
386.012
352.005

TOTAL
395.018
399.029
399.032

400.027

398.026

398.027

397.030

399.034
396.022

393.017

1ST MA

MwW

1STEX

1ST MK

1STMA

MW

1STEX

1ST MK

METALLIC SIGHTS

MATCH 2
100 YARDS
STAGE 1
199.010
197.009
199.014
156.001
178.004
199.013
195.004

199.014
185.011
200.010
158.010
199.006
196.007

197.008
195.005
150.004
173.001

ANY SIGHTS
MATCH 7
100 YARDS
STAGE 1
194.004
158.008
199.013

196.008

199.010

199.010

197.008

199.006
197.011

199.012

STAGE 2
191.006
199.010
199.014
155.000
179.000
189.012
198.013

200.016
200.010
196.007
198.009
194.003
197.006

193.007
191.002
188.003
182.003

STAGE 2
195.008
200.013
194.007

187.006

187.008

194.009

182.001

189.011
185.006

189.005

TOTAL
390.016
396.019
398.028
311.001
357.004
398.025
394.017

399.030
399.021
396.017
396.018
393.009
393.013

350.015
386.007
378.007
355.004

TOTAL
389.012
398.021
393.020

393.014

396.018

393.019

379.009

388.017
392.017

388.017

Central Florida Rifle and Pistol Club

Florida Sport Shooting Assoc
2017 Conventional Prone State Championship

1ST MA

MW

ISTEX

1ST MK

MW

1ST MA

1STEX

1ST MK

AND
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METALLIC SIGHTS

MATCH 3

50 METER REDUCED
STAGE1 STAGE?2
188.008  193.009
198.012  198.014
200.014  199.016

61.000  123.000

177.002  178.003
200015  199.012
200.011  198.010
200.017  200.017
197.011  196.009
195.009  198.007
197.008  198.011
197.004  198.011
197.004  1591.007
194.008  194.007
195.010  195.011
191.008  190.005
179.003  175.000

ANY SIGHTS
MATCH 8

50 METER REDUCED
STAGE1 STAGE2
198.010  199.010
199.015  198.012
199.015  200.013
200.016  199.016
199.010  197.011
200.015  199.016
200.016  197.015
200.016  199.014
199.012  197.012
195.011  199.012

TOTAL
381.017
396.026
399.030
184.000
355.005
399.027
398.021

400.034
353.020
393.016
395.018
395.015
388.011

388.015
390.021
381.013
354.003

TOTAL
397.020

397.027 /)

1ST MA

MW

IST EX

1ST MK

399.028% 1STMA

399.032
396.021

397.031
399.030
396.024

394.023

“

MW

1ST MK

METALLIC SIGHTS

MATCH 4
50 YARDS
STAGE 1
196.008
199.013
200.014
155.002
184.003
200.017
198.010

198.011
195.007
197.009
198.008
199.009
195.009

189.007
192.006
193.006
182.003

ANY SIGHTS
MATCH 9
50 YARDS
STAGE 1

198.014
200.016
200.015

200.017

200.012

200.015

26.000

200.019
197.00¢

197.008
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STAGE 2
183.007
199.015
199.016
163.002
181.001
200.015
200.010

189.014
197.012
200.011
200.013
198.009
194.005

196.005
194.006
183.007
176.001

STAGE 2
198.011
200.018
200.015

200.012

198.009

200.013

200.018
200.011

199.009

TOTAL
389.015
398.028
399.030
318.004
365.004
400.032
388.020

397.025
382.018
397.020
388.021
397.018
389.014

385.012
386.012
386.013
358.004

TOTAL
396.025
400.034
400.030

400.029

398.021

400.028

26

400.037
397.020

396.017

1ST MA

MW

1ST EX

1ST MK

1ST MA

ISTEX

MW

1ST MK

METALLIC
AGGREGATE
MATCH 5
1543.060
1588.100
1585.117
1074.007
1427.015
1557.116
1587.083

1595.116
1580.079
1583.072
1584.078
1580.054
1555.048

1558.057
1551.052
1531.045
1419.016

ANY SIGHT
AGGREGATE
MATCH 10
1577.076

1594.111 1ST MA

1591.110

1592.102

1588.086

1590.105

1199.070

1596.118
1581.083

1571.074

1ST MA

MW

1ST EX

1ST MK

1ST EX

MW

GRAND
AGGREGATE
MATCH 11
3120.136
3182.211
3186.227
1074.007
1427.015
3189.218
3175.169

3185.221
1580.079
2782.142
3180.196
3161.137
1559.048

3129.131
1551.052
1531.045
1419.016

1STMA

1ST EX

1ST MK



